WARRANTY DEED-STATUTORY FORM

INDIVIDUAL GRANTOR

conveys and warrants to

except as specifically set forth herein situated in MIAMATH County, Oregon, to-wit:

The Southeast Quarter of the Mortheest Quarter of the Mortheast Quarter (SE 1/4 MN 1/4 NE 1/4) of Section 12, Township Twenty-three (23), Range Mine (9) East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

SUBJECT to a 30.00 foot easement along the West line and a 30.00 foot easement along the South line of the above described tract of land for the construction of and operation of a Public Road and public utilities, and easements existing and of record, along with the right to use any limited river recreation areas created by Seller in Maron Tract Canch. Magon Trail Ranch.

HE SPACE HISUFFICIENT CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON PEVERSE SIDE

The said property is free from encumbrances except

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIF

shall be sent to the following address:

	•
	Moare,
The true consideration for this conveyance is \$	(Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030)
· ····································	······································
10 100	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Dated this 19 day of APRI	AT ANY X Samuel & Fyrill
	x Samuel Of Flee will
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE TH	AT ANY
PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PRO	PERTY LUMB FERMI
DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER S CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR C	OUNTY
PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE	
The state of the s	Time 19 54
STATE OF ORLEGON, County of DANCHON	(Lo.) ss. 2 2/ Ceptile 17, 19 0 7
Personally appeared the above named	tes) ss. H. Ferrill and 19, 1984
The then Ferrill	, -
	ged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed.
and acknowled	ged the toregoing instrument to be
	$\mathcal{A}(\mathcal{A})$
Before me:	Thisley Garly
Morney	Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-75-86
Correct Series O. S.	ablic for Oregon Thry commussion expires.
WARRANTY DEED	
The state of the s	
SAMUEL H. FERRILL	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR	ss
ESTHER FERRILL GRANTEE	County ofKlamath
	,
61555 Oakward Place Bend	I certify that the within instru
GRANTE'S ADDRESS, ZIP 477702	ment was received for record on the
After recording return to:	20thday of Anril 10 81

CE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE at .1:32 o'clock .P..M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No.......M84...... on page6602 or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No...35805

Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

Fee: \$4.00

Until a change is requested, all tax statements